Item #

BG170P
BG180P
BG190P
BG190PMG
BG14EU
BG15EU
BG16EU
BGM12DM
BG14DM12
BG15DM12
BG15DMMG
BG16DM
BG16DM6
BG17DM
BG17DM6
BG17DMMG

BG18DM6
BG18DMMG
BG14LAMG
BG15LA12
BG17LA
BG17LA6
BG17LAMG
BG18LA
BG18LA6
BG18LAMG
BG16BASM
BG14CT12
BG15CTMG
BG15CT12
BG16CT
BG16CT6
BG17CT
BG17CTMG

BG18CT
BG18CT6
BG11TLMG3
BE14ZNCA
BE15ZNCA
BE12ZNNV6
BE13ZNSC6
BE14ZNSC6
BE17ZNSC
BO16CHTC
BO17CHTC
BO18CHTC
BO18CHTCCS

BO17PNRR

ETS Type UPC

85562200091
85562200091
85562200091
85562200828
85562200081
85562200081
85562200082
85562200081
85562200081
85562200081
85562200081
85562200082

85562200082
85562200002
85562200001
85562200001
85562200001
85562200002
85562200001
85562200001
85562200002

85562200011
85562200012
85562200011
85562200011
85562200011
85562200011
85562200012
85562200012
85562200011
85562200011

85903700502

85903700504

COLA(TTB ID#)

15034001000523
17346001001010
17346001001010
17346001001010

16099001000320
19235001000444
13014001000228
15077001000477
15077001000477
15077001000477
15077001000477
15077001000477
15077001000477
15077001000477
15077001000477
19235001000464
19235001000464
19235001000464
15096001000502
15096001000502
15096001000502
15096001000502
15096001000502
15096001000502
15096001000502
15096001000502
18015001000754
15077001000472
15077001000472
15077001000472
15077001000472
15077001000472
15077001000472
15077001000472
19235001000381
19235001000381
19235001000381
18275001001039

14263001000015
15034001000541
15034001000547
16245001000289
19253001000965
18013001000153
18015001000400
18015001000400
18013001000153
15351001000301
15351001000301

Brand

BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BELLE
BERAN
BERAN
BERAN
BERAN
BERAN
BERAN
BOEN
BOEN
BOEN
BOEN
BOEN
BOEN
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Name

GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS
GLOS

Description

PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT

NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR

BLANC SONOMACOAST OEIL
BLANC SONOMACOAST OEIL
BLANC SONOMACOAST OEIL
BLANC SONOMACOAST OEIL
NAPA VALLEY EULENLOCH
NAPA VALLEY EULENLOCH
NAPA VALLEY EULENLOCH

DE PERDRIX
DE PERDRIX
DE PERDRIX
DE PERDRIX

RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER
RUSSIAN RIVER

VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN
VALLEY DAIRYMAN

PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA
PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA
PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA
PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA
PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA
PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA
PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA
PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA

HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS
HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS
HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS
HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS
HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS
HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS
HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS
HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS

PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT
PINOT

NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR
NOIR

SANTA MARIA VALLEY BALADE

SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE
SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE

PINOT NOIR SONOMACOAST TAYLOR LANE

ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA
ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA
ZINFANDEL NAPA VALLEY

ZINFANDEL SONOMACOUNTY
ZINFANDEL SONOMACOUNTY
ZINFANDEL SONOMACOUNTY
CHARDONNAYIONTEREY,SANTA BARBARA, SONOMA
CHARDONNAWIONTEREY,SANTA BARBARA, SONOMA
CHARDONNAWIONTEREY,SANTA BARBARA, SONOMA

CHARDONNAYIONTEREY,SANTA BARBARA, SONOMACOASTA

PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY
PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

Vintage

2017
2018
2019
2019
2014
2015
2016
2012
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2014
2015
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2016
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2011
2014
2015
2012
2013
2014
2017
2016
2017
2018
2018
2015
2017

Alc %

12.30
12.80
12.90
12.90
16.00
16.00
15.10
14.80
14.90
14.90
14.90
14.90
14.90
14.80
14.80
14.80
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.90
14.90
14.80
14.80
14.80
14.90
14.90
14.90
14.60
14.70
14.60
14.70
14.70
14.70
14.60
14.60
14.70
14.70
14.70
13.60
15.10
15.10
15.40
15.20
15.20
14.80
14.50
14.30
14.40
14.40
14.30
14.60

Size

750ML
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
1.5L
1.5L
750ML
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
1.5L
1.5L
750ML
750ML
1.5L
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML

BPC

Price

124.00
124.00
124.00
124.00
475.00
475.00
475.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
182.50
365.00
182.50
365.00
365.00
182.50
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
185.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
182.50
365.00
365.00
365.00
365.00
182.50
450.00
154.00
154.00
135.00

83.00

83.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
124.00
154.00
200.00

Origin

Notes
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BO18PNRR 15351001000301 BOEN PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY 2018 14.70 750ML 12 200.00
BO18PNCS 17124001000397 BOEN PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY COASTAL STANDARD 2018 14.70 750ML 12 200.00
BO16PNSL 17116001000370 BOEN PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS 2016 14.40 750ML 12 200.00
BO17PNSL 17116001000370 BOEN PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS 2017 14.70 750ML 12 200.00
17264001000783 BOEN PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY 2016 14.80 750ML 12 200.00

BO16PNSM 17264001000783 BOEN PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY 2016 14.80 750ML 12 200.00
17264001000783 BOEN PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY 2017 14.90 750ML 12 200.00

BO17PNSM 17264001000783 BOEN PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY 2017 14.90 750ML 12 200.00
85618400611 18015001000400 BOEN PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY,SANTA BARBAR 2016 14.50 750ML 12 154.00

BO16PNTCMG 17355001000959 BOEN PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY,SANTA BARBAR 2016 14.80 1.5L 6 154.00
BO17PNTC 17355001000959 BOEN PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY,SANTA BARBAR 2017 14.50 750ML 12 154.00
BO17PNTCMG 17355001000959 BOEN PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY,SANTA BARBAR 2017 14.50 1.5L 6 154.00
BO18PNTC 17355001000959 BOEN PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY,SANTA BARBAR 2018 14.60 750ML 12 154.00
17346001001013 ELOUAN CHARDONNAYREGON 2016 13.60 750ML 12 154.00

EL17CH 17346001001013 ELOUAN CHARDONNAWOREGON 2017 14.50 750ML 12 154.00
EL18CH 17346001001013 ELOUAN CHARDONNAWDREGON 2018 13.80 750ML 12 154.00
EL17PNMC 18332001000399 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR MEGACASE OREGONNCLUDES 1.5L BOTTLE 2017 13.80 750ML 14 154.00
EL13P6 86577600007 14140001000313 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2013 13.70 750ML 6 77.00
EL13PN 14140001000313 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2013 13.70 750ML 12 154.00
EL14PNMG 86577600009 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2014 13.70 1.5L 6 154.00
EL15PN 86577600007 15014001000629 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2015 13.70 750ML 12 154.00
EL15PN6 16019001000291 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2015 13.70 750ML 6 77.00
EL15PNMG 86577600009 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2015 13.70 1.5L 6 154.00
EL16PN 15014001000629 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2016 13.60 750ML 12 154.00
EL16PNMG 17347001000167 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2016 13.60 1.5L 6 154.00
EL16PNV2 15014001000629 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2016 13.60 750ML 12 154.00
EL17PNV26 86577600007 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2017 13.80 750ML 6 77.00
EL17PNV2C 18332001000399 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2017 13.80 750ML 12 154.00
EL16PN 18331001001105 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2018 13.70 1.5L 6 154.00
EL16PN 18332001000399 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON 2018 13.70 750ML 12 154.00
EL16PN 18331001001103 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGON NV 13.70 375ML 12 79.00
17244001000302 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGONKLAMATH'S KETTLE 2016 14.40 750ML 12 270.00

EL17PNKKR 17244001000302 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGONKLAMATH'S KETTLE 2017 14.30 750ML 12 270.00
86577600006 17244001000313 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGONVISSOULANWASH 2016 14.20 750ML 12 270.00

EL17PNMWR 17244001000313 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGONVISSOULANWASH 2017 14.10 750ML 12 270.00
EL16PNCS 17079001000642 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGONIHE COASTALSTANDARD 2016 13.60 750ML 12 124.00
EL17PNCS 18313001000666 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGONTHE COASTAL STANDARD 2017 13.80 750ML 12 124.00
EL18PNCS 18313001000666 ELOUAN PINOT NOIR OREGONTHE COASTAL STANDARD 2018 13.70 750ML 12 124.00
EL150R 15301001000322 ELOUAN ROSE OREGON 2015 13.70 750ML 12 108.00
EL160R 15301001000322 ELOUAN ROSE OREGON 2016 13.70 750ML 12 108.00
EL160RMG 15301001000322 ELOUAN ROSE OREGON 2016 13.70 1.5L 6 108.00
EL170RMG 86577600003 17347001000178 ELOUAN ROSE OREGON 2017 13.20 1.5L 6 108.00
17347001000178 ELOUAN ROSE OREGON 2017 13.40 750ML 12 108.00

EL170R 17347001000178 ELOUAN ROSE OREGON 2017 13.40 750ML 12 108.00
EL180R 17347001000178 ELOUAN ROSE OREGON 2018 12.60 750ML 12 108.00
EL190R 17347001000178 ELOUAN ROSE OREGON 2019 12.70 750ML 12 108.00
EL190RMG 17347001000178 ELOUAN ROSE OREGON 2019 12.70 1.5L 6 108.00
EL190RCS 20009001000933 ELOUAN ROSE OREGONCELLAR SELECT 2019 12.70 750ML 6 54.00
Qu1l4cs 16160001000604 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2014 15.00 750ML 12 365.00

QU14CSs6 16160001000604 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2014 15.00 750ML 6 182.50
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QU15CS 16160001000604 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2015 15.00 750ML 12 365.00
QU15CS6 16160001000604 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2015 15.00 750ML 6 182.50
QU15CSMG 16160001000604 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2015 15.00 1.5L 6 365.00
QU16CS6 16160001000604 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2016 15.00 750ML 6 182.50
QuU16CSs 16160001000604 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2016 15.20 750ML 12 365.00
QU16CSMG1 16160001000604 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2016 15.20 1.5L 6 365.00

19235001000394 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2017 15.10 1.5L 6 365.00

18353001000463 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2017 15.10 375ML 12 182.50
Qu17Cs 19235001000394 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2017 15.10 750ML 12 365.00

19235001000394 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY 2018 15.20 750ML 12 365.00
QUI14CSNS 17124001000403 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD 2014 15.00 750ML 12 185.00
QUI16CSNS 17124001000403 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD 2015 15.20 750ML 12 185.00
QU17CSNS 17124001000403 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONNAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD 2017 15.10 750ML 12 365.00

16160001000605 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONRESERVENAPA VALLEY 2013 15.40 750ML 12 300.00
QUI13CSR6 16160001000605 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONRESERVENAPA VALLEY 2013 15.40 750ML 6 300.00
QU14CSR6 16160001000605 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONRESERVENAPA VALLEY 2014 15.40 750ML 6 300.00
QU15CSR6 19213001000362 QUILT CABERNETSAUVIGNONRESERVENAPA VALLEY 2015 15.20 750ML 6 300.00
QU15CH®6 16202001000267 QUILT CHARDONNAYXAPA VALLEY 2015 14.90 750ML 6 100.00
QU16CH 16202001000267 QUILT CHARDONNAXAPA VALLEY 2016 14.90 750ML 12 200.00
QU16CH6 16202001000267 QUILT CHARDONNAYAPA VALLEY 2016 14.90 750ML 6 100.00
QU17CH 19235001000344 QUILT CHARDONNAYXAPA VALLEY 2017 14.70 750ML 12 200.00
QU16CHNS6 18012001000594 QUILT CHARDONNAYXAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD 2016 14.80 750ML 6 92.50
QU17CHNS6 18012001000594 QUILT CHARDONNAYAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD 2017 14.80 750ML 6 92.50

19163001000313 QUILT RED WINE NAPA VALLEY 2017 15.10 750ML 6 100.00
QU17RW 19163001000313 QUILT RED WINE NAPA VALLEY 2017 15.10 750ML 12 200.00

19163001000313 QUILT RED WINE NAPA VALLEY 2018 15.20 750ML 12 200.00

19163001000311 QUILT RED WINE NAPA VALLEY THE NAPA STANDARD 2017 15.10 750ML 6 100.00

19163001000311 QUILT RED WINE NAPA VALLEY THE NAPA STANDARD 2018 15.20 750ML 6 100.00

STBRRV6 19217001001078 STEORRA BRUT RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY NV 12.20 750ML 6 77.00



	1: 
	Text1: 
	TEXT: Item #     ETS Type UPC        COLA(TTB ID#)     Brand Name   Description                                        Vintage    Alc %     Size   BPC      Price Origin        Notes


BG17OP                         15034001000523    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR BLANC SONOMA COAST OEIL DE PERDRIX         2017    12.30    750ML    12     124.00
BG18OP                         17346001001010    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR BLANC SONOMA COAST OEIL DE PERDRIX         2018    12.80    750ML    12     124.00
BG19OP                         17346001001010    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR BLANC SONOMA COAST OEIL DE PERDRIX         2019    12.90    750ML    12     124.00
BG19OPMG                       17346001001010    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR BLANC SONOMA COAST OEIL DE PERDRIX         2019    12.90     1.5L     6     124.00
BG14EU             85562200091                   BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR NAPA VALLEY EULENLOCH                      2014    16.00    750ML    12     475.00
BG15EU             85562200091 16099001000320    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR NAPA VALLEY EULENLOCH                      2015    16.00    750ML    12     475.00
BG16EU             85562200091 19235001000444    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR NAPA VALLEY EULENLOCH                      2016    15.10    750ML    12     475.00
BGM12DM            85562200828 13014001000228    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2012    14.80     1.5L     6     365.00
BG14DM12           85562200081 15077001000477    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2014    14.90    750ML    12     365.00
BG15DM12           85562200081 15077001000477    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2015    14.90    750ML    12     365.00
BG15DMMG           85562200082 15077001000477    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2015    14.90     1.5L     6     365.00
BG16DM             85562200081 15077001000477    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2016    14.90    750ML    12     365.00
BG16DM6            85562200081 15077001000477    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2016    14.90    750ML     6     182.50
BG17DM             85562200081 15077001000477    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2017    14.80    750ML    12     365.00
BG17DM6            85562200081 15077001000477    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2017    14.80    750ML     6     182.50
BG17DMMG           85562200082 15077001000477    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2017    14.80     1.5L     6     365.00
                               19235001000464    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2018    14.50    750ML    12     365.00
BG18DM6                        19235001000464    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2018    14.50    750ML     6     182.50
BG18DMMG           85562200082 19235001000464    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY DAIRYMAN              2018    14.50     1.5L     6     365.00
BG14LAMG           85562200002 15096001000502    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS          2014    14.90     1.5L     6     365.00
BG15LA12           85562200001 15096001000502    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS          2015    14.90    750ML    12     365.00
BG17LA             85562200001 15096001000502    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS          2017    14.80    750ML    12     365.00
BG17LA6            85562200001 15096001000502    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS          2017    14.80    750ML     6     365.00
BG17LAMG           85562200002 15096001000502    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS          2017    14.80     1.5L     6     365.00
BG18LA             85562200001 15096001000502    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS          2018    14.90    750ML    12     365.00
BG18LA6            85562200001 15096001000502    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS          2018    14.90    750ML     6     365.00
BG18LAMG           85562200002 15096001000502    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS LAS ALTURAS          2018    14.90     1.5L     6     365.00
BG16BASM                       18015001000754    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY BALADE                  2016    14.60    750ML    12     185.00
BG14CT12           85562200011 15077001000472    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2014    14.70    750ML    12     365.00
BG15CTMG           85562200012 15077001000472    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2015    14.60     1.5L     6     365.00
BG15CT12           85562200011 15077001000472    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2015    14.70    750ML    12     365.00
BG16CT             85562200011 15077001000472    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2016    14.70    750ML    12     365.00
BG16CT6            85562200011 15077001000472    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2016    14.70    750ML     6     182.50
BG17CT             85562200011 15077001000472    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2017    14.60    750ML    12     365.00
BG17CTMG           85562200012 15077001000472    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2017    14.60     1.5L     6     365.00
                   85562200012 19235001000381    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2018    14.70     1.5L     6     365.00
BG18CT             85562200011 19235001000381    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2018    14.70    750ML    12     365.00
BG18CT6            85562200011 19235001000381    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY CLARK & TELEPHONE       2018    14.70    750ML     6     182.50
BG11TLMG3                      18275001001039    BELLE GLOS   PINOT NOIR SONOMA COAST TAYLOR LANE                   2011    13.60     1.5L     3     450.00
BE14ZNCA           85903700502                   BERAN        ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA                                  2014    15.10    750ML    12     154.00
BE15ZNCA                       14263001000015    BERAN        ZINFANDEL CALIFORNIA                                  2015    15.10    750ML    12     154.00
BE12ZNNV6                      15034001000541    BERAN        ZINFANDEL NAPA VALLEY                                 2012    15.40    750ML     6     135.00
BE13ZNSC6                      15034001000547    BERAN        ZINFANDEL SONOMA COUNTY                               2013    15.20    750ML     6      83.00
BE14ZNSC6          85903700504 16245001000289    BERAN        ZINFANDEL SONOMA COUNTY                               2014    15.20    750ML     6      83.00
BE17ZNSC                       19253001000965    BERAN        ZINFANDEL SONOMA COUNTY                               2017    14.80    750ML    12     154.00
BO16CHTC                       18013001000153    BOEN         CHARDONNAY MONTEREY, SANTA BARBARA, SONOMA            2016    14.50    750ML    12     154.00
BO17CHTC                       18015001000400    BOEN         CHARDONNAY MONTEREY, SANTA BARBARA, SONOMA            2017    14.30    750ML    12     154.00
BO18CHTC                       18015001000400    BOEN         CHARDONNAY MONTEREY, SANTA BARBARA, SONOMA            2018    14.40    750ML    12     154.00
BO18CHTCCS                     18013001000153    BOEN         CHARDONNAY MONTEREY, SANTA BARBARA, SONOMA COASTA     2018    14.40    750ML    12     124.00
                               15351001000301    BOEN         PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY                       2015    14.30    750ML    12     154.00
BO17PNRR                       15351001000301    BOEN         PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY                       2017    14.60    750ML    12     200.00
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	2: 
	Text1: 
	TEXT: BO18PNRR                       15351001000301    BOEN         PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY                       2018    14.70    750ML    12     200.00
BO18PNCS                       17124001000397    BOEN         PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY COASTAL STANDARD      2018    14.70    750ML    12     200.00
BO16PNSL                       17116001000370    BOEN         PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS                      2016    14.40    750ML    12     200.00
BO17PNSL                       17116001000370    BOEN         PINOT NOIR SANTA LUCIA HIGHLANDS                      2017    14.70    750ML    12     200.00
                               17264001000783    BOEN         PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY                         2016    14.80    750ML    12     200.00
BO16PNSM                       17264001000783    BOEN         PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY                         2016    14.80    750ML    12     200.00
                               17264001000783    BOEN         PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY                         2017    14.90    750ML    12     200.00
BO17PNSM                       17264001000783    BOEN         PINOT NOIR SANTA MARIA VALLEY                         2017    14.90    750ML    12     200.00
                   85618400611 18015001000400    BOEN         PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY, SANTA BARBAR     2016    14.50    750ML    12     154.00
BO16PNTCMG                     17355001000959    BOEN         PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY, SANTA BARBAR     2016    14.80     1.5L     6     154.00
BO17PNTC                       17355001000959    BOEN         PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY, SANTA BARBAR     2017    14.50    750ML    12     154.00
BO17PNTCMG                     17355001000959    BOEN         PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY, SANTA BARBAR     2017    14.50     1.5L     6     154.00
BO18PNTC                       17355001000959    BOEN         PINOT NOIR TRI-APPELLATION MONTEREY, SANTA BARBAR     2018    14.60    750ML    12     154.00
                               17346001001013    ELOUAN       CHARDONNAY OREGON                                     2016    13.60    750ML    12     154.00
EL17CH                         17346001001013    ELOUAN       CHARDONNAY OREGON                                     2017    14.50    750ML    12     154.00
EL18CH                         17346001001013    ELOUAN       CHARDONNAY OREGON                                     2018    13.80    750ML    12     154.00
EL17PNMC                       18332001000399    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR MEGA CASE OREGON INCLUDES 1.5L BOTTLE      2017    13.80    750ML    14     154.00
EL13P6             86577600007 14140001000313    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2013    13.70    750ML     6      77.00
EL13PN                         14140001000313    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2013    13.70    750ML    12     154.00
EL14PNMG           86577600009                   ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2014    13.70     1.5L     6     154.00
EL15PN             86577600007 15014001000629    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2015    13.70    750ML    12     154.00
EL15PN6                        16019001000291    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2015    13.70    750ML     6      77.00
EL15PNMG           86577600009                   ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2015    13.70     1.5L     6     154.00
EL16PN                         15014001000629    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2016    13.60    750ML    12     154.00
EL16PNMG                       17347001000167    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2016    13.60     1.5L     6     154.00
EL16PNV2                       15014001000629    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2016    13.60    750ML    12     154.00
EL17PNV26          86577600007                   ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2017    13.80    750ML     6      77.00
EL17PNV2C                      18332001000399    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2017    13.80    750ML    12     154.00
EL16PN                         18331001001105    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2018    13.70     1.5L     6     154.00
EL16PN                         18332001000399    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                     2018    13.70    750ML    12     154.00
EL16PN                         18331001001103    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON                                       NV    13.70    375ML    12      79.00
                               17244001000302    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON KLAMATH'S KETTLE                    2016    14.40    750ML    12     270.00
EL17PNKKR                      17244001000302    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON KLAMATH'S KETTLE                    2017    14.30    750ML    12     270.00
                   86577600006 17244001000313    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON MISSOULAN WASH                      2016    14.20    750ML    12     270.00
EL17PNMWR                      17244001000313    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON MISSOULAN WASH                      2017    14.10    750ML    12     270.00
EL16PNCS                       17079001000642    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON THE COASTAL STANDARD                2016    13.60    750ML    12     124.00
EL17PNCS                       18313001000666    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON THE COASTAL STANDARD                2017    13.80    750ML    12     124.00
EL18PNCS                       18313001000666    ELOUAN       PINOT NOIR OREGON THE COASTAL STANDARD                2018    13.70    750ML    12     124.00
EL15OR                         15301001000322    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON                                           2015    13.70    750ML    12     108.00
EL16OR                         15301001000322    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON                                           2016    13.70    750ML    12     108.00
EL16ORMG                       15301001000322    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON                                           2016    13.70     1.5L     6     108.00
EL17ORMG           86577600003 17347001000178    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON                                           2017    13.20     1.5L     6     108.00
                               17347001000178    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON                                           2017    13.40    750ML    12     108.00
EL17OR                         17347001000178    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON                                           2017    13.40    750ML    12     108.00
EL18OR                         17347001000178    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON                                           2018    12.60    750ML    12     108.00
EL19OR                         17347001000178    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON                                           2019    12.70    750ML    12     108.00
EL19ORMG                       17347001000178    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON                                           2019    12.70     1.5L     6     108.00
EL19ORCS                       20009001000933    ELOUAN       ROSE OREGON CELLAR SELECT                             2019    12.70    750ML     6      54.00
QU14CS                         16160001000604    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2014    15.00    750ML    12     365.00
QU14CS6                        16160001000604    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2014    15.00    750ML     6     182.50
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	TEXT: QU15CS                         16160001000604    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2015    15.00    750ML    12     365.00
QU15CS6                        16160001000604    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2015    15.00    750ML     6     182.50
QU15CSMG                       16160001000604    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2015    15.00     1.5L     6     365.00
QU16CS6                        16160001000604    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2016    15.00    750ML     6     182.50
QU16CS                         16160001000604    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2016    15.20    750ML    12     365.00
QU16CSMG1                      16160001000604    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2016    15.20     1.5L     6     365.00
                               19235001000394    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2017    15.10     1.5L     6     365.00
                               18353001000463    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2017    15.10    375ML    12     182.50
QU17CS                         19235001000394    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2017    15.10    750ML    12     365.00
                               19235001000394    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY                        2018    15.20    750ML    12     365.00
QU14CSNS                       17124001000403    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD          2014    15.00    750ML    12     185.00
QU16CSNS                       17124001000403    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD          2015    15.20    750ML    12     185.00
QU17CSNS                       17124001000403    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD          2017    15.10    750ML    12     365.00
                               16160001000605    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVE NAPA VALLEY                2013    15.40    750ML    12     300.00
QU13CSR6                       16160001000605    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVE NAPA VALLEY                2013    15.40    750ML     6     300.00
QU14CSR6                       16160001000605    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVE NAPA VALLEY                2014    15.40    750ML     6     300.00
QU15CSR6                       19213001000362    QUILT        CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVE NAPA VALLEY                2015    15.20    750ML     6     300.00
QU15CH6                        16202001000267    QUILT        CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY                                2015    14.90    750ML     6     100.00
QU16CH                         16202001000267    QUILT        CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY                                2016    14.90    750ML    12     200.00
QU16CH6                        16202001000267    QUILT        CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY                                2016    14.90    750ML     6     100.00
QU17CH                         19235001000344    QUILT        CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY                                2017    14.70    750ML    12     200.00
QU16CHNS6                      18012001000594    QUILT        CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD                  2016    14.80    750ML     6      92.50
QU17CHNS6                      18012001000594    QUILT        CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY NAPA STANDARD                  2017    14.80    750ML     6      92.50
                               19163001000313    QUILT        RED WINE NAPA VALLEY                                  2017    15.10    750ML     6     100.00
QU17RW                         19163001000313    QUILT        RED WINE NAPA VALLEY                                  2017    15.10    750ML    12     200.00
                               19163001000313    QUILT        RED WINE NAPA VALLEY                                  2018    15.20    750ML    12     200.00
                               19163001000311    QUILT        RED WINE NAPA VALLEY THE NAPA STANDARD                2017    15.10    750ML     6     100.00
                               19163001000311    QUILT        RED WINE NAPA VALLEY THE NAPA STANDARD                2018    15.20    750ML     6     100.00
STBRRV6                        19217001001078    STEORRA      BRUT RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY                               NV    12.20    750ML     6      77.00
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